
MONTH DATE 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUG 

SEP 

OCT 

28 

2 

7 

14 

21 

1 

1 TO 3 

26 

8 

15 

23 

26 

27 

29 

1 TO 12 

5 

6 

8 

25 TO 

7 

18 TO 20MON TO WED 

8 

DAY 

11 

WED 

MON 

31 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

TUE 

TUE TO THU 

SAT 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

|15 TO 24 MON TO WED 

MON 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

THU 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

|20 TO 22 MON TO WED 

FRI 

EVENTS 

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR GRADE 1 TO 10 AND II PUC 

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR PRE-PRIMARY AND I PU 

ENVIRONMENTAL DAY CELEBRATION 

BAKRID HOLIDAY 

INVESTITURE CERMONY 

WORLD YOGA DAY (YOGA COMPETITION) 

DOCTOR'S DAY CELEBRATION IN ASSEMBLY 

PERIODIC TEST -1 FOR NUR TO 10 

KARGIL VJAY DIWAS 

VARAMAHALAKSHMI VRATA HOLIDAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

PERIODIC TEST-2 

NATIONAL SPACE DAY CHANDRAYAN (IN THE ASSEMBLY 

SPEECH AND DISPLAY OF SCIEN CE SPACE MODELS) 
GOWRI VRATA HOLIDAY 

GANESHA CHATURTHI HOLIDA Y 

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY (INTER -HOUSE COMPETITIONS) 

HINDI PAKHAWADA (COMPETITIONS RELATED TO HINDI LANG) 
ID MILAD/ THIRUONAM HOLIDAY 

TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION 

WORLD LITERACY DAY 

TERM-1 EXAMINATION 

DUSSEHRA VACATION 

SCHO0LREOPENS FROM NUR TOII PUC 

INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY(POSTER MAKING 
COMPETITION HOUSE WISE) 

DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY 

NATIONAL UNITY DAY(SARADAR VALLABHAL PATEL PLEDGE) 



NOV 

DEC 

JAN 

FEB 

MAR 

3 TO 5 MON TO WED 

6 AND 7THU AND FRI 

10 TO 13 MON TO WED 

11 

5 

14 

15 

1 

17 TO 21 

26 

|27 TO 29 

1 TO 6 

10 

18 

20 

2 

5TO 10 

12 

14 
23 

25 

26 

2 TO 7 

21 

SAT 

2 TO 4 

3 

28 

WED 

22 TO 1 MON TO THU 

TUE 

FRI 

SAT 

MON TO FRI 

WED 

THU TO SAT 

MON TO SAT 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

FRI 

MON TO SAT 

MON 

WED 

FRI 

SUN 

MON 

MON TO SAT 

MON TO WED 

16 TO 25 MON TO WED 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

SUN 
16 TO 26 MON TO THU 

KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA HOLIDAY 
PERIODIC TEST-3 FOR GRADE 10 

FOUNDERS DAY 
COMPETITIONS IN KANNADA 
HEATS AND BEATS (DRY RUN 

NATIONAL SIKSHA DIWAS 
KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA/FOUNDERS DAY/CHI DDRENS DAI CELEBRATIONS 

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET 
NATIONAL BOOK WEEK 

NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY 
PI-3 FOR NUR TO GRADE 9 

PRE-BOARD -1 FOR GRADE 10 

BHARTIYA BASHA DIWAS 
NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY CELEBRATION 

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 

CHRISTMAS VACATION 

NEW YEAR 

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR GRADE NUR TO GRADE 12 

PRE-BOARD -2 FOR GRADE 10 

NATIONAL YOUTH DAY 

MAKARA SANKRANTHI HOLDAY 

PARAKRAM DIWAS (SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE BIRTHDAY) 

NATIONAL VOTER'S DAY 

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS 

PRE-BOARD 3 FOR GRADE-X 

PERIODIC TEST-4 FOR GRADE NURSERY TO 
GRADEI) 

MATHRU BASHA DIWAS 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION FOR GRADE Y 

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY/DAY OF RAMAN 
EFFECT 

(SXENE 

EXHIBITION) 

WORLD WILDLIFE DAY 

INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY 

2R 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION FOR GRADE 
NUR 

TO 
GRADES 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

